
WK Day Date 3rd Year 4th Year 5th Year 2nd Year
Monday 17 May 21

Tuesday 18 May 21

Wednesday 19 May 21

Thursday 20 May 21

Friday 21 May 21

Saturday 22 May 21
Sunday 23 May 21

Monday 24 May 21

Tuesday 25 May 21

Wednesday 26 May 21

Thursday 27 May 21

Friday 28 May 21

Saturday 29 May 21
Sunday 30 May 21

Monday 31 May 21

Tuesday 1 June 21

Wednesday 2 June 21

Thursday 3 June 21

Friday 4 June 21

Saturday 5 June 21
Sunday 6 June 21

Monday 7 June 21

Tuesday 8 June 21
Wednesday 9 June 21

Thursday 10 June 21

Friday 11 June 21

Saturday 12 June 21
Sunday 13 June 21

Monday 14 June 21

Tuesday 15 June 21

Wednesday 16 June 21

Thursday 17 June 21

Friday 18 June 21

Saturday 19 June 21
Sunday 20 June 21

Monday 21 June 21

Tuesday 22 June 21

Wednesday 23 June 21

Thursday 24 June 21

Friday 25 June 21

Saturday 26 June 21
Sunday 27 June 21

Monday 28 June 21

Tuesday 29 June 21

Wednesday 30 June 21

Thursday 1 July 21

Friday 2 July 21

Saturday 3 July 21
Sunday 4 July 21

Monday 5 July 21

Tuesday 6 July 21

Wednesday 7 July 21

Thursday 8 July 21

Friday 9 July 21

Saturday 10 July 21
Sunday 11 July 21

Monday 12 July 21

Tuesday 13 July 21

Wednesday 14 July 21

Thursday 15 July 21

Friday 16 July 21

Saturday 17 July 21
Sunday 18 July 21

Monday 19 July 21

4th Year lesson plan review for Term I 

Discuss Work status & attendance of students 

Share Work status and atendance with the students 

wk 1

Term 1 Commencement of  On-line Teaching of AY 

21-22 for 3rd 4th & 5th Year 

wk 3

wk 4
Work status and Atendance report to be filled for 

Wk 1-4

wk 5

wk 6

wk 2

Tentative dates for Viva vose 2nd, 3rd, 4th year, 2nd sem, 2020-21

3rd Year lesson plan review for Term I 

BRICK SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 

Summer Break for faculty and students of 2nd to 5th Year

SMEF's BRICK GROUP OF INSTITUTES

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR  2ND TO 5TH YEAR B.ARCH
JUNE 2021 - APRIL 2022



Tuesday 20 July 21

Wednesday 21 July 21

Thursday 22 July 21

Friday 23 July 21

Saturday 24 July 21
Sunday 25 July 21

Monday 26 July 21

Tuesday 27 July 21

Wednesday 28 July 21

Thursday 29 July 21

Friday 30 July 21

Saturday 31 July 21
Sunday 1 August 21

Monday 2 August 21

Tuesday 3 August 21

Wednesday 4 August 21

Thursday 5 August 21

Friday 6 August 21

Saturday 7 August 21
Sunday 8 August 21

Monday 9 August 21

Tuesday 10 August 21

Wednesday 11 August 21

Thursday 12 August 21

Friday 13 August 21

Saturday 14 August 21
Sunday 15 August 21

Monday 16 August 21

Tuesday 17 August 21
Wednesday 18 August 21 2nd  Year lesson plan review for Term I 

Thursday 19 August 21

Friday 20 August 21
Commencemt of Term I  

Parents Teachers meet 

Saturday 21 August 21

Sunday 22 August 21

Monday 23 August 21

Tuesday 24 August 21

Wednesday 25 August 21

Thursday 26 August 21

Friday 27 August 21

Saturday 28 August 21
Sunday 29 August 21

Monday 30 August 21

Tuesday 31 August 21

Wednesday 1 September 21

Thursday 2 September 21

Friday 3 September 21

Saturday 4 September 21
Sunday 5 September 21

Monday 6 September 21

Tuesday 7 September 21

Wednesday 8 September 21
Thursday 9 September 21

Friday 10 September 21

Saturday 11 September 21
Sunday 12 September 21

Monday 13 September 21

Tuesday 14 September 21

Wednesday 15 September 21

Thursday 16 September 21

Friday 17 September 21

Saturday 18 September 21
Sunday 19 September 21

Monday 20 September 21

Tuesday 21 September 21

Wednesday 22 September 21

Thursday 23 September 21

Friday 24 September 21

Saturday 25 September 21
Sunday 26 September 21

Conference on Blurred Boundaries In search of an Identity

Discuss Work status & attendance of students for 

Share Mid-sem Work status & attendance with the  

students 

Poorva Maam and Manali Maam to address the 

students 

wk 8
Mid semester  report to be filled 

wk 11

wk 12

wk 13

Ganesh Visarjan

Review of subject/class facilitator/mentorship/institutional portfolio files for August 

wk 6

wk 7

wk 14

wk 15

Assimilation of Subjects Other than Design         

(To be confirmed)

Muharram

Foundation Day

Janmashtami

Ganesh Chaturthi

wk 9

wk 10

Independence Day -15 August



Monday 27 September 21

Tuesday 28 September 21

Wednesday 29 September 21

Thursday 30 September 21

Friday 1 October 21

Saturday 2 October 21
Sunday 3 October 21

Monday 4 October 21

Tuesday 5 October 21

Wednesday 6 October 21

Thursday 7 October 21

Friday 8 October 21

Saturday 9 October 21
Sunday 10 October 21

Monday 11 October 21

Tuesday 12 October 21

Wednesday 13 October 21

Thursday 14 October 21

Friday 15 October 21

Saturday 16 October 21
Sunday 17 October 21

Monday 18 October 21

Tuesday 19 October 21

Wednesday 20 October 21

Thursday 21 October 21

Friday 22 October 21

Saturday 23 October 21
Sunday 24 October 21

Monday 25 October 21

Tuesday 26 October 21

Wednesday 27 October 21

Thursday 28 October 21

Friday 29 October 21

Saturday 30 October 21
Sunday 31 October 21

Monday 1 November 21

Tuesday 2 November 21

Wednesday 3 November 21

Thursday 4 November 21

Friday 5 November 21

Saturday 6 November 21
Sunday 7 November 21

Monday 8 November 21

Tuesday 9 November 21

Wednesday 10 November 21

Thursday 11 November 21

Friday 12 November 21 Conclusion of Term I 

Saturday 13 November 21
Sunday 14 November 21

Monday 15 November 21

Tuesday 16 November 21

Wednesday 17 November 21

Thursday 18 November 21

Friday 19 November 21

Saturday 20 November 21
Sunday 21 November 21

Monday 22 November 21

Tuesday 23 November 21

Wednesday 24 November 21

Thursday 25 November 21

Friday 26 November 21

Saturday 27 November 21
Sunday 28 November 21

Monday 29 November 21

Tuesday 30 November 21

Wednesday 1 December 21

Thursday 2 December 21

Friday 3 December 21

Saturday 4 December 21
Sunday 5 December 21

Monday 6 December 21

Monthly review of subject/class facilitator/mentorship/institutional portfolio files 

Monthly review of subject/class facilitator/mentorship/institutional portfolio files 

Design Week (To be confirmed)

Monthly review of subject/class facilitator/mentorship/institutional portfolio files 

Gandhi Jayanti

A per SPPU Conclusion  of  Term -I On-line 

Teaching , AY 21-22 for 3rd 4th & 5th Year 

Tentative Commencement for term II 

wk 16

wk 17

wk 18

wk 19

wk 20

wk1

wk2

wk3

wk4

Dussehra

Diwali Holidays



Tuesday 7 December 21

Wednesday 8 December 21

Thursday 9 December 21

Friday 10 December 21

Saturday 11 December 21
Sunday 12 December 21

Monday 13 December 21

Tuesday 14 December 21

Wednesday 15 December 21

Thursday 16 December 21

Friday 17 December 21

Saturday 18 December 21
Sunday 19 December 21

Monday 20 December 21

Tuesday 21 December 21

Wednesday 22 December 21

Thursday 23 December 21

Friday 24 December 21

Saturday 25 December 21
Sunday 26 December 21

Monday 27 December 21

Tuesday 28 December 21

Wednesday 29 December 21

Thursday 30 December 21

Friday 31 December 21

Saturday 1 January 22
Sunday 2 January 22

Monday 3 January 22
Tentative Commencement for 

term II 

Tuesday 4 January 22

Wednesday 5 January 22

Thursday 6 January 22

Friday 7 January 22

Saturday 8 January 22
Sunday 9 January 22

Monday 10 January 22

Tuesday 11 January 22

Wednesday 12 January 22

Thursday 13 January 22

Friday 14 January 22

Saturday 15 January 22
Sunday 16 January 22

Monday 17 January 22

Tuesday 18 January 22

Wednesday 19 January 22

Thursday 20 January 22

Friday 21 January 22

Saturday 22 January 22
Sunday 23 January 22

Monday 24 January 22

Tuesday 25 January 22

Wednesday 26 January 22

Thursday 27 January 22

Friday 28 January 22

Saturday 29 January 22
Sunday 30 January 22

Monday 31 January 22

Tuesday 1 February 22

Wednesday 2 February 22

Thursday 3 February 22

Friday 4 February 22

Saturday 5 February 22
Sunday 6 February 22

Monday 7 February 22

Tuesday 8 February 22

Wednesday 9 February 22

Thursday 10 February 22

Friday 11 February 22

Saturday 12 February 22
Sunday 13 February 22

Monday 14 February 22

Tuesday 15 February 22

Monthly review of subject/class facilitator/mentorship/institutional portfolio files 

Monthly review of subject/class facilitator/mentorship/institutional portfolio files 

wk9

wk10

wk11

wk12

wk13

wk14

Work status and Atendance report to be filled for 

Wk 1-4

Work status and Atendance report to be shared 

Mid sem repart to be filled 

Discuss Mid- sem status to be shared 

Discuss work status and Attendance 

Mid - sem status to be shared 

wk6

wk7

wk8

wk4

wk5

Christmas

Republic Day 



Wednesday 16 February 22

Thursday 17 February 22

Friday 18 February 22

Saturday 19 February 22
Sunday 20 February 22

Monday 21 February 22

Tuesday 22 February 22

Wednesday 23 February 22

Thursday 24 February 22

Friday 25 February 22

Saturday 26 February 22
Sunday 27 February 22

Monday 28 February 22

Tuesday 1 March 22

Wednesday 2 March 22

Thursday 3 March 22

Friday 4 March 22

Saturday 5 March 22
Sunday 6 March 22

Monday 7 March 22

Tuesday 8 March 22

Wednesday 9 March 22

Thursday 10 March 22

Friday 11 March 22

Saturday 12 March 22
Sunday 13 March 22

Monday 14 March 22

Tuesday 15 March 22

Wednesday 16 March 22

Thursday 17 March 22

Friday 18 March 22

Saturday 19 March 22
Sunday 20 March 22

Monday 21 March 22

Tuesday 22 March 22

Wednesday 23 March 22

Thursday 24 March 22

Friday 25 March 22

Saturday 26 March 22
Sunday 27 March 22

Monday 28 March 22

Tuesday 29 March 22

Wednesday 30 March 22

Thursday 31 March 22

Friday 1 April 22

Saturday 2 April 22
Sunday 3 April 22

Monday 4 April 22

Tuesday 5 April 22

Wednesday 6 April 22

Thursday 7 April 22

Friday 8 April 22

Saturday 9 April 22
Sunday 10 April 22

Monday 11 April 22

Tuesday 12 April 22

Wednesday 13 April 22

Thursday 14 April 22

Friday 15 April 22

Saturday 16 April 22
Sunday 17 April 22

Monday 18 April 22

Tuesday 19 April 22

Wednesday 20 April 22

Thursday 21 April 22

Friday 22 April 22

Saturday 23 April 22
Sunday 24 April 22

Monday 25 April 22

Tuesday 26 April 22

Wednesday 27 April 22

Thursday 28 April 22

Monthly review of subject/class facilitator/mentorship/institutional portfolio files 

Monthly review of subject/class facilitator/mentorship/institutional portfolio files 

wk23

wk24

wk15

wk16

wk17

wk18

wk14

wk20

wk21

wk22

wk19

Assimilation of Subjects Other than Design         (To 

be confirmed)

Design week ( to be confirmed) 

Monthly review of subject/class facilitator/mentorship/institutional portfolio files 

Holi

Gudhi Padwa

Ambedkar Jayanti



Friday 29 April 22

Saturday 30 April 22
Sunday 1 May 22

Monday 2 May 22

Tuesday 3 May 22

Wednesday 4 May 22

Thursday 5 May 22

Friday 6 May 22

Saturday 7 May 22
Sunday 8 May 22

Monday 9 May 22

Tuesday 10 May 22

Wednesday 11 May 22

Thursday 12 May 22

Friday 13 May 22

Saturday 14 May 22
Sunday 15 May 22 Conclusion of Term II 

wk24

Conclusion for Term II

Maharashtra Din



WK

BRICK SCHOOL OF ARCHITECTURE 

SMEF's BRICK GROUP OF INSTITUTES

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR  2ND TO 5TH YEAR B.ARCH
JUNE 2021 - APRIL 2022



wk1

wk2

wk3

wk4

wk5

wk0



wk7

wk 8

wk9

wk6

wk10

wk11

wk12



wk4

wk5

wk6

wk7

wk1

wk2

wk3



wk8

wk9

wk10

wk11

wk12

wk7

wk16

wk17

wk13

wk14

wk15



wk17

wk18

wk18


